Date In: 1210/2018 13:37 Jeb des	cription	Date & Time Completed	Done b	W.
and the sontowned Acre	e-filing	Date termin completed	DOME C	',
VIII OLIVE I	il (within 8hrs, AIC 2hrs)			
	tor Claim Form	1 2000/1-11/2001	101 17	1.1
I No.		1.MT/1015586	-001 (2	11918 10
/ / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / /	tor W/O (Within: OD 2hr	x TP 4hrs)		
Agrees	sment/Survey Report			
1) Histier	Report by Fax / Hand	to Owner/When		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	report by Fax / Hand			
The second secon	444J . INC(	A STATE OF THE STA	ax:	
Owner/Driver: (	44.42 . INC(	Tel:	· \	
Policy No: ( ) Period: (	3	Cover Type: (		
Confirmed by : (	Date:	Time:		
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [Note-Est. 5	7-10//03/03	20%; P: 21-79%. F: 80-	100%1	
Year of Registration: ( ) Warranty:		)		******
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,000( )	/\$2,000()			-
General Remarks:		Warna is in	1,1,1,00	
( ) Walk-In Customar : Customer's information str	rictly Confidential & S	trictly NO rafer of repairer.		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGE	NTLY.			
Drive-In ( ) / Towed-In ( ); Invoice: YES (	)/NO( );	Fowing Co: (		)
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)	TOP I AND SHOULD BE	SIANOS AND EXCITÓR	C 102.376	
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) / Courtesy C	`ar( )	Date&Time Completed	P. 1993 yr. Bone.	by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )			
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000]	( )			
	( )			
Injury:	( )			
Injury:	( )			
Injury:	( )			
Injury:	( ) 	•		
Injury:				
Injury:	( )		(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	
Injury :	Invoire Pr		Anic (5)	· Ant (5)
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA 180 6553	29 V 20000000000 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2	eparation Checklist		· Arit (\$)
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA 1806553  Inimant's Particulars:	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dames	eparation Checklist nt Reporting (\$30); se Assessment (\$100); INC (	Anit (5)	APPROXIMATION OF THE PERSON OF
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA 1806553  Itumant's Particulars:	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dames 3) TF : Towing	eparation Checklist nt Reporting (\$30); se Assessment (\$100); INC (	Anic (5)	APPROXIMATION OF THE PERSON OF
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA 1806553  humant's Particulars: river/Owner:	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow	eparation Checklist  nt Reporting (\$30); se Assessment (\$100); INC ( Fee \$ Through Survey Through Survey (Resurvey)	SSO) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30	APPROXIMATION OF THE PERSON OF
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA 1806553  liumant's Particulars:- river/Owner:	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Dames 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claiming 6) TR : Re-ins	eparation Checklist  Int Reporting (\$30); Is Assessment (\$100); INC ( I Fee	S80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 05) \$75	APPROXIMATION OF THE PERSON OF
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA [806553]  liumant's Particulars: river/Owner:	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Dames 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) N1: Idao D.	eparation Checklist  Int Reporting (\$30);  In Assessment (\$100);  Fee \$  Through Survey  Through Survey (Resurvey)  Ingainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20)  Dection  A + SMRT Survey	SSO) 40/545 \$120 \$30 \$20	APPROXIMATION OF THE PERSON OF
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA [806553]  liumant's Particulars: river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damag 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow 5) FT: Follow For claiming 6) TR: Re-ins 7) NI: Idae D. 8) NTUC Add OI)*	eparation Checklist  Int Reporting (\$30);  Int Reporting (\$30);  Int (\$100);  INC (	S80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$310 05) \$75 \$160	APPROXIMATION OF THE PERSON OF
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA 1806553  Inimant's Particulars:- river/Owner: ontact No: amaged Portion:	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claiming 6) TR : Re-ins 7) N1 : Idao D 8) NTUC Add OD)* *N5: Courte	eparation Checklist  Int Reporting (\$30);  In Assessment (\$100);  Fee \$  Through Survey  Through Survey (Resurvey)  Ingainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20)  Dection  A + SMRT Survey	S80) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 05) \$75	APPROXIMATION OF THE PERSON OF
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  NA 1806553  Chairmant's Particulars:  river/Owner:  ontact No:  amaged Portion:  C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claiming 6) TR : Re-ins 7) N1 : Idae D 8) NTUC Add OI)*  *N5: Courte *N6: Repair *N6: Repair *N6: Repair	eparation Checklist  Int Reporting (\$30); Is Assessment (\$100); INC ( If Fee	\$300 \$151 Billi \$300 \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$55 \$160 \$55 \$10 \$25	APPROXIMATION OF THE PERSON OF
Date/Time Actions	1) AR : Accide 2) DA : Damag 3) TF : Towing 4) FT : Follow 5) FT : Follow For claiming 6) TR : Re-ins 7) N1 : Idao D 8) NTUC Add OI)* *N5: Courte *N6: Repair *N7: Post R *N8: DV / 6	eparation Checklist  Int Reporting (\$30);  Is Assessment (\$100); INC ( Fee S  Through Survey  Through Survey (Resurvey)  Ingainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 20)  Dection  A + SMRT Survey  Itional Services:  Isy Car / Tpt Allowance  Co-ordination  Spair Inspection  Jelleet Excess Coordination  IP (Non INC) against INC	SSO) 40/\$45 \$120 \$30 05) \$75 \$160	APPROXIMATION OF THE PERSON OF

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver,
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

The second second	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	12/10/2018 13:37
Date Of Accident	12/10/2018 09:00
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG CECIL STREET BESIDE ( INDIAN OVERSEA BANK )
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
his throughout the saw months	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLH544M
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CONNECT4CAR PTE. LTD.
Co Reg No	201411459M
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97612653

OFFICE-97612653

Alternative Phone No. Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer NISSAN

Model SYLPHY 1.6 CVT ABS D/AIRBAG 2WD 4DR

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at WORK time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY Vehicle Category PRIVATE HIRE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number 5068994860-03

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver KOH HOO KWEE NRIC No S1776519A Date Of Birth 25/04/1966 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 07/11/1984

**Driving Experience** 33 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97612653

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-97612653

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

BLK 172B EDGEDALE PLAINS

#09-494

Postcode

622172

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

YES

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

### **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

# Circumstances of Accident

# PLS REFER TO THE ATTACHED STATEMENT.

## Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Remarks/ Reasons:

REVERT

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

# **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

SLA7444J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

**DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1** 

Name

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

KOH HOO KWEE

SLIGHT

SLH544M

YES

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process,
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful</u> and accurate as <u>possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Duersea Bank)	A: SLH 5441 B: SLA 2444
	B: SLA9442
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF TH	
I was travelling	g along real street on the stoplet lane
While I was	stand I then I stop the vehicle, after that
Ciaralina lace	stand I then I stop the vehicle, after that
Thing bird out	a checked to the hatte to be clored by he
1 move off. t	towerer after I more 3/4 of the lane, there is
my vehicle.	cut in to the lane and hit my front left of
mid senicle.	

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

GIART 10 SketchPlanForm\_V2

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- Complete and submit this form to the individual insurance authorised reporting centre.
- Please report correctly on the details of the accident to speed up the claim process.
- This form must be filled up by the policy holder and/or authorised driver.
- Information provided must be as fruitful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability. 4
- The issue and acceptance of this form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the traffic police department for investigation.

B. S. S. S. S.	ACCIDENT DETAILS	
DD/MM/YY)	12/10/18	Date of accident
(HH:MM)	0900 am	Time of accident
	41	Exact location of accident
	Along ciecil street beside in	Exact location of accident

	DETAILS OF VEHICLE				
Vehicle registration number	<1HS+4M				
Vehicle make and model	Nissan syldy				
Type of vehicle	Saloon MPV CRV Van CLorry Bus Motorcycle Others:				
Vehicle category	Private  Commercial Motorcycle				
Purpose of using at said time	inotorcycle ii				
Are you claiming under your own insurance company?	Yes  No  if no, please select:  Third part claim  Reporting only				

	INSURANCE IN	FORMATION	THE RESERVE
Insurance company	NTU		
Policy number	1,10		
Type of policy	Comprehensive	Third party fire & theft	TP only

EGDLES MEDITED HER	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER		
Name	CONNECT4CAR PTE LTD	Male n	Female
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	201411459M	iviale 🗆	remale [
Contact			
Address	53 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-23 PAYA UBI IN SINGAPORE 408934	DUSTRIAL PARK	

DRIVER	SAME AS INSURED ABOVE □ (SKIP TO D.O.B)				
Name	KON HOO KWEE	Male Female			
NRIC / Fin / Passport number	S1776519A	Maic 2 Female L			
Contact	9761 2653				
Address	BIK 172 B Edgedale Plains 5(822172)	#09-494			
Email address	(3-(1-)				
Date of birth	25/04/1966				
Occupation	Indoor  Outdoor				
Driving date pass	11 1984 11 1984				

Email: Teamwork.

· Commission (	GENERAL IN	FORMATION O	F THE ACCIDENT	
Was driver an employee of	Yes 🗆	No p	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	
the insured's company?			driver and insured:	Hires
Accident captured by camera?	Yes	No 🗆	arrect and moureu.	TIIIC4
Weather condition	Clear	Raining	Others:	
Road surface	Dry	Wet 🗆	Others.	
No of passenger		1		(Inclusive of driver
				(microsive of driver
	53500	PASSENGER		
Name				CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
A				
		PASSENGER :	,	
Name			AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF	SALE AND MARKET AND AND ADDRESS.
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
		and the second s		
		PASSENGER :		
Name				
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
	and the same	PASSENGER 4		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR
Name		STEW STEW	ARTO LEGISLO VILLE	
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
		PASSENGER 5		NOTE OF THE PARTY
Name		THE SERVICE OF THE SE	COMPANDED TO SERVICE	ASSESSMENT STREET
Gender	Male 🗆	Female		
980 1				
		PASSENGER 6		
Name		, ASSENGER 0	STATE OF THE PARTY	
Gender	Male	Female		
		Terriale D		
THE RESERVE TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	01	THER INFORMAT	TON	
Was anybody injured?	Yes	No 🗆	ION	
Was other vehicle damaged?	Yes	No 🗆		
No service of the ser	DETA	ILS OF POLICE A	CTION	
Reported to police?				
Police station name	165	ito z ii yes,	please state which	police station.
	STREET, STREET	WITNESS 1		
Name	State of the last	WITINESS I		
		WITNESS 2		
Name		WILINESS Z		

THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 1	460
Vehicle registration number	SLA74445	1000
Vehicle make model	3-11113	
Name		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 2	
Vehicle registration number	TAINT VEHICLE Z	
Vehicle make model		
Name		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		
THE THE PARTY OF T	THIRD DADTY VEHICLE A	
Vehicle registration number	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 3	May
Vehicle make model		
Name		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		
	THIRD DEPENDENCE	
Vehicle registration number	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 4	
Vehicle make model		
Name		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		
Vehicle registration number	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 5	
Vehicle make model		
Name		
NRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		
Johnson		
/ehicle registration number	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 6	27-27
/ehicle make model		
Name		
IRIC / Fin / Passport number		
Contact		
- Circuit		
NO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PA		
	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE 7	12000

Vehicle registration number

NRIC / Fin / Passport number

Vehicle make model

Name

Contact

THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN NAME		INJURED PERSON 1
Name		KON HOO KULER
Injuries sustained		NICLE Y Back
Which vehicle person in?		SLHS44M
Were seat belts worn?	Yes	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No m
hospital by ambulance?		
***		
		INJURED PERSON 2
Name	ALL PROPERTY AND PERSONS ASSESSMENT	INJUNED PERSON 2
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No p
hospital by ambulance?	, 65 1	110 1
Market Street Street	15 C 10 - 100	INILIPED DEDCON 2
Name	The second second	INJURED PERSON 3
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?	163 🗆	NO LI
and the state of t		
		IN III III IN II
Name	100000	INJURED PERSON 4
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Yes 🗆	Marine
Was injured conveyed to		No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
nospital by ambalance:		
Assessment of the second		
Name		INJURED PERSON 5
Injuries sustained		
Which vehicle person in?		
Were seat belts worn?	Ves	NESS
Was injured conveyed to	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
nospital by ambalance:		
	THE RESERVE	
Name		INJURED PERSON 6
Injuries sustained	-	
Which vehicle person in? Were seat belts worn?		
	Yes 🗆	No 🗆
Mac injured	\$1341-1-0-U-1-1-0-0	
Was injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes 🗆	No 🗆







PASS DATE 07 Nov 1984

Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unladen does not exceed 2500 kilograms Heavy Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the

01 Feb 1988

weight of which unladen exceeds 2500 kilograms Motor Vehicles which are not constructed Class S

Class 4

themselves to carry any load and the weight

25 Apr 1991

of which unladen exceeds 7250 kilograms

28-08-2003

S1776519A

ART BLK 1728 EDGEDALE PLAINS #09-494 SINGAPORE 822172

**eBao**Tech GeneralClaim Hello, NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601 · Change Language Change Password Log Out My Desktop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss Policy No. Date of Accident 12/10/2018 09:00 Vehicle No.(For Motor) SLH544M Certificate Number Search Certificate Number Policyholder Policyholder NRIC Expiry Date Select Policy No. Vehicle Insured Commence Product Cover Type Name No. Object Date 5068994860-03 CONNECT4CAR PTE, LTD. drivo PREMIUM 201411459M GFT SLH544M SLH544M 04/12/2017

Continue

# Policy Information

Policy No.	5068994860-03	Policyholder Name	CONNECT4CAR PTE, LTD.	Policyholder NRIC	201411459M
Certificate No.				THE CONTRACT OF THE CONTRACT O	
Address	53 UBI AVENUE 1 #01-23 PA	YA UBI INDUSTR	IAL PARK SINGAPORE 408934		
Product Name	FLEET INSURANCE	Plan	10035	Group Policy Flag	N
Policy ssue Date	23/11/2017	Effective Date	04/12/2017 00:00	Expiry Date	03/12/2018 23:59
Third Party Excess	1000.00	Own damage Excess	1000.00	Windscreen Excess	100.00
Additional Excess	0	OS Premium	0		
Outside Singapore OD Excess	1000.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess	1000.00		
gent	SOONG WAI SAN	Agent Tel.	65471154	GST Flag	Υ
Co- nsurance Flag	No	- IN Entertain and Chi	900 900 900 90 F 7 ( Su)	20.1109	
Open Policy nfo					
Certificate nfo					
<b>▽</b> Policyl	older Mailing Address				

Address 1	53 UBI AVENUE 1	Address 2	#01-23 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL F	Address 3	SINGAPORE 408934
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code	408934
Unit No.	01-23	Related Policy Number	5087771369-01		

▶ Insured Object: SLH544M		Number	308///1369-01				
<b>▽</b> Endorsements							
Sequence	Date of Endorsement	Endorsement Type	Endorsement Number	Endorsement Status	Endorsement Content		
1	04/12/2017 00:00	Basic Information Endorsement	000001286715172	Endorsement Take Effective	internal endt - vehicle usage change from Rental vehicle (less than 12 mths ) to Private Hire (Self Drive or Chauffeur)		
2	15/01/2018 00:00	Basic Information Endorsement	000001286735612	Endorsement Take Effective	Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that from 15 Jan 2018, the Original Registration Date is amended as follows for SE2018K: ORIGINAL REGISTRATION DATE: 08 Oct 2015		
3	02/02/2018 00:00	Basic Information Endorsement	000001286749083	Endorsement Take Effective	Thank you for giving us the opportunity to serve you. We confirm that this policy is extended to cover the following vehicle(s) as follows: VEHICLE NUMBER EFFECTIVE DATE PREMIUM (INCL GST) 1. SKX2251Y 02-02-2018 \$1,009.10 In view of this amendment, an additional premium of \$1,009.10 (inclusive of GST) is payable under your policy. Please ignore this premium payment request		

# Claim Handling

Accident MT/1015586						
Policy No.	5068994860-03	Vehicle No.	SLH544M		CET Day	
Certificate No.			33131411		GS1 Kegi	stration N
Policyholder Name	CONNECT4CAR PTE, LTD.					
Product Code	FLEET INSURANCE	Cover Type	44.		Policyhok	der NRIC
Contact No.(Mobile)	97612653		drivo PREMIUM		Loading	
Email Address	70.77.57770	Contact No.(Office)	0		Contact N	No.(Home
KFK	- No Yes	Special Remark			eCode	
NCD Protection	No	TCA	No Yes		eCode Re	ason
Accident Details	NO	NCD Entitlement(%)	0		Private H	ire
Report Date	15/10/2018 10:45	Socidors Bosons West - To -				
Date of Accident	12/10/2018	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		Accident	Туре
Reporting Centre	14,14,2010	Time of Accident hh:mm	09:00		Country	of Acciden
Accident Location	ALONG CECT STREET DESIDE A MANAGEMENT	Orange Force			ICM No.	
<b>▽</b> Excess	ALONG CECIL STREET BESIDE ( INDIAN O	VERSEA BANK )				
Own damage Excess	V *** **	U Nescate Inc. ( zwince )				
Unnamed Driver Excess	1,000.00	Additional Excess	0		Windscre	en Excess
Third Party Excess	American	Outside Singapore OD Excess		1,000.00		
<b>▽</b> Benefits	1,000.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess		1,000.00		
□ GST Registered Informal	dia.					
GST Registered	000.00					
GST Registration No.	No		GST Reg	stration Date		
Modification History			GST Stat	us Verified		Yes
18. SEC. TO 14.50 DE150 CONTROL #18						
Policyholder Mailing Add	ress					
Address 1	53 UBI AVENUE 1					
Address 4	SS SOLVENOE I	Address 2	#01-23 PAYA UBI	INDUSTRIAL F	Address 3	3
Unit No.	01-23	Address Type	Singapore address	5	Post Code	2
⇒ OI Driver Info	01-23	Related Policy Number	5087771369-01			
Driver Name	Denominal Discourse					
Unnamed driver Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Driver			
Register Date of Driver License	KOH HOO KWEE	Driver NRIC	S1776519A		Driver DC	ЭВ
Contact No.(Mobile)	07/11/1984	Driver Age	52		Driving E	xperience
Address 1	97612653	Contact No.(Office)	0		Contact N	lo.(Home)
	BLK 1728 EDGEDALE PLAINS	Address 2			Address 3	3
Address 4 Unit No.		Address Type	Singapore address	:	Post Code	6
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Ins	turar Com
					Driver Inc	suiter Corn
Declaration						
Breathalyser or Blood Test Reading?	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes . No			
200 E 10 M 20						
Modification History						
Producation History						
Claim 001 OD-MX New						
4.000 a 2000 a						
Claim Type *				OD-MX	▼ Insured	CONNE
Contact No.(Mobile)					Name Contact	POTATE
				96600860	No.	NIL
Email Address					(Home)	561
					Vehicle	SLH544
Claim Description					Number	
2013 N 20 20 0 10 0 10 1	SLH544M / SLA7444J ON	12 Oct 2018				
Preferred	Preference Liability Partially	at Fault 🔻				
Workshop						
Workshop Bonniet No. Finalisation Yes	Repair Preferred Workshop.	Name unknown V GIA Received				
Workshop	Repair Option Preferred Workshop,	Name unknown   GIA report  Received		15/10/2015	Claim	
Workshop Bonwet No. Finalisation Yes	Repair Preferred Workshop.		•	15/10/2018 10:53	Claim Close Date	
Workshop Bonwet No. Finalisation Yes	Repair Preferred Workshop.		•	15/10/2018 10:53	Close	

Save Submit Attachment Accident No. MT/1015586 Claim No. 001 Last Doc. Received Yes
 No Upload Date 15/10/2018 10:55 Path . Confidential Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select \* NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear NO Please Select ٠ Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select \* NO Message Read Attachment Uploaded By/Date Category Urgency NO. NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on NRIC/ Driving License 15 Oct 2018 10:53 Normal NRIC/ Driving L NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 15 Oct 2018 10:52 SAS Normal SAS 20 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_80D601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 15 Oct 2018 10:51 Photos Normal Photos ; NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal Photos ? NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 15 Oct 2018 10:51 Photos Normal Photos : NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos 15 Oct 2018 10:51 Normal Photos: NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 15 Oct 2018 10:51 Normal Photos : NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 15 Oct 2018 10:51 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_8006D1( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 15 Oct 2018 10:51 Photos Photos 2 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 15 Oct 2018 10:51 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 15 Oct 2018 10:51 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 15 Oct 2018 10:51 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos 15 Oct 2018 10:51 Normal Photos 2 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 15 Oct 2018 10:51 Normal Photos 2 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 15 Oct 2018 10:50 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos 15 Oct 2018 10:50 Normal Photos 2 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on 15 Oct 2018 10:50 Photos Normal Photos 2 NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICES) on Photos Normal 15 Oct 2018 10:50 Photos 2